Version Information :
SN
01
02
New version update release
Editior
/
Removed GTLQH25P-SERIES Qiuyi Wu

(Max.)
L(+/-0.2)
GTLQH20PL-1R5 □
1.05 2.0
1.50 1.00 0.250
Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
1.30 1.34
1.00 1.00 0.180 1.421.70
2.0
Size
20L
GTLQH20PL-1R0 □
* L value Tolerance : M = 20% , N = 30%
* Isat : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.
* Irms : for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH20PL-220 □ 22.00 1.00 2.680
GTLQH20PL-150 □ 15.00
0.38 0.40
4.70 1.00 0.590 0.82 0.72
0.62
1.00 0.740
1.00 1.800 0.41 0.43
3.30 1.00
1.04GTLQH20PL-2R2 □ 2.20 1.00 0.340
GTLQH20PL-1R5 □ 1.50 1.00 0.250 1.30 1.34
0.74 0.68
1.10
0.435 0.98 0.90
1.00 1.200 0.58 0.58
GTLQH20PL-6R8 □ 6.80 1.00 0.840 0.67
GTLQH20PL-100 □ 10.00
GTLQH20PL-3R3 □
GTLQH20PL-4R7 □
GTLQH20PL-5R6 □ 5.60
Page : 4 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
1.8 2.5 0.7

L(uH)
Tolerance 10%
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH20P-SERIES
Size
Test Freq.
KHz
DCR
Ohm
 (Max.)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH20P-120M 12.00 1.00 1.890 0.34
GTLQH20P-100M
GTLQH20P-8R2M 8.20 100.00 1.490 0.40
0.3710.00 1.00 1.620
GTLQH20P-4R7M 4.70 100.00 0.740 0.47
100.00 0.970 0.45GTLQH20P-6R8M 6.80
GTLQH20P-3R3M 3.30 100.00 0.500 0.50
GTLQH20P-3R9M 3.90 100.00 0.700 0.49
GTLQH20P-2R2M 2.20 100.00 0.330 0.61
GTLQH20P-2R7M 2.70 100.00 0.360 0.55
GTLQH20P-1R5M 1.50 100.00 0.247 0.70
GTLQH20P-2R0M 2.00 100.00 0.300 0.65
GTLQH20P-R82M 0.82 100.00 0.116 1.28
GTLQH20P-1R0M 1.00 100.00 0.160 0.75
0.12 100.00
GTLQH20P-R68M 0.68 100.00 0.101 1.37
GTLQH20P-R56M 0.091 1.480.56 100.00
GTLQH20P-R47M 0.068 1.530.47 100.00
GTLQH20P-R39M 0.059 1.610.39 100.00
GTLQH20P-R33M 0.048 2.070.33 100.00
GTLQH20P-R27M 0.042 2.460.27 100.00
GTLQH20P-R22M 0.034 3.070.22 100.00
GTLQH20P-R18M 0.029 3.100.18 100.00
GTLQH20P-R15M 0.023 3.870.15 100.00
GTLQH20P-R12M 0.022 3.97
Page : 5 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
1.8 2.5 0.7
Electrical Characteristics :
Size L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)
1.4 2.0  0.4~0.8
0.25
15.00 1.00
GTLQH20P-220□ 22.00 1.00
IDC
(Amp)
(Max.)
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH20P-SERIES
Part No.
L(uH)
Tolerance 10%
20 2.1 1.5
GTLQH20P-150□
3.420
Test Freq.
KHz
DCR
Ohm
 (Max.)
Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
2.170 0.32
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : Description :2009.07.09
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH20P-121□ 120.00 1.00 22.030 0.02
0.25
0.20
GTLQH20P-101□ 100.00 1.00 19.620 0.08
0.09
0.13
GTLQH20P-820□ 82.00 1.00 14.500
GTLQH20P-220□ 22.00 1.00
GTLQH20P-680□ 68.00 1.00 12.170 0.11
GTLQH20P-330□
GTLQH20P-470□ 47.00 1.00
GTLQH20P-270□ 27.00
9.870
GTLQH20P-390□ 39.00 1.00 6.290 0.17
5.470
3.420
33.00 1.00
1.00 4.280 0.21
Page : 6 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
2.5 3.2 1.2
Electrical Characteristics :
2.5 2.1 1.05 2.5 0.6~1.0
GTLQH25PL-1R5 □ 1.50 1.00 0.145 1.80 1.64
GTLQH25PL-1R0 □ 1.00 1.00 0.110 2.00 1.90
Part No.
L
(uH)
Test Freq.

(Typ.)
Size
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH25PL-SERIES
H(Max.)  A(+/-0.2) B(Ref.)
25L
L(+/-0.2) W(+/-0.2)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
Editor :
* L value Tolerance : M = 20% , N = 30%
* Isat : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.
* Irms : for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH25PL-220 □ 22.00 1.00 1.810 0.49 0.46
GTLQH25PL-100 □ 10.00 1.00 0.790 0.70 0.74
GTLQH25PL-6R8 □ 6.80 1.00 0.605 0.84 0.82
GTLQH25PL-5R6 □ 5.60 1.00 0.480 0.96 0.88
GTLQH25PL-4R7 □ 4.70 1.00 0.390 1.00 1.02
GTLQH25PL-3R3 □ 3.30 1.00 0.295 1.20 1.10
GTLQH25PL-2R2 □ 2.20 1.00 0.230 1.40 1.60
GTLQH25PL-1R5 □ 1.50 1.00 0.145 1.80 1.64
Page : 7 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)

IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
0.11 200.0 185
0.12 20 10@2520 0.13 200.0 184GTLQH31P-R12M
Part No.
L(uH)
@1.0MHz
L+/-%
(best)
Q (Ref.) Test
@KHz Freq.
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
GTLQH31P-R10M 0.10 20 10@2520
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH31P-SERIES
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
85
GTLQH31P-220K 22.00
80GTLQH31P-330K 33.00 10 25@1000 3.80 12.0
GTLQH31P-270K 27.00 10 25@1000 3.40 13.0
GTLQH31P-180K 18.00 10 25@1000 3.00
85
16.0
10 25@1000 3.10 14.0
90
95
GTLQH31P-110K 11.00
15.0 85
GTLQH31P-150K 15.00 10 25@1000 2.90
GTLQH31P-120K 12.00 10 25@1000 2.70 18.0
GTLQH31P-100K 10.00 10 25@1000 2.50
97
23.0
10 25@1000 2.60 20.0
105
110
GTLQH31P-5R6K 5.60
20.0 100
GTLQH31P-8R2K 8.20 10 20@1000 2.20
GTLQH31P-6R8K 6.80 10 20@1000 2.00 25.0
10 20@1000 1.80 28.0
35.0 125
120
115
GTLQH31P-4R7K 4.70 10 20@1000 1.70 31.0
0.12 20 10@2520 0.13 200.0
GTLQH31P-1R8M
184
0.22 20 10@2520 0.14 200.0 183
0.29 20
GTLQH31P-1R5M
10@2520 0.15 200.0 182
0.47 20 10@2520 0.17 200.0
GTLQH31P-1R2M
178
0.50 20 10@2520 0.18 160.0 172
1.00 20 175
1.20 20 10@1000 0.50 100.0 165
1.50 20 10@1000 0.52 75.0 155
1.80 20 10@1000 0.53 60.0
GTLQH31P-R50M
GTLQH31P-1R0M 10@1000 0.49 100.0
GTLQH31P-R29M
150
GTLQH31P-2R2M 2.20 20 10@1000 0.54 50.0 140
GTLQH31P-R47M
135
GTLQH31P-3R3K 3.30 10 10@1000 0.61 38.0 130
GTLQH31P-2R7K 2.70
GTLQH31P-3R9K 3.90 10 10@1000
GTLQH31P-R12M
43.0
GTLQH31P-R22M
10 10@1000 0.55
1.50
Page : 8 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6
Electrical Characteristics :
 0.4~0.9
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)
31 3.2 1.6 1.8 2.3
85GTLQH31P-470K 47.00 10 25@1000 6.30 11.0
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
GTLQH31P-390K 39.00 10 25@1000 4.50 11.0 85
Part No.
L(uH)
@1.0MHz
L+/-%
(best)
Q (Ref.) Test
@KHz Freq.
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
SRF
(MHz)
 (Min.)
Size
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH31P-SERIES
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : J = 5 , K = 10%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
5GTLQH31P-821J 820@1KHZ 5 30@796 66.10 5.0
9
GTLQH31P-471J 470@1KHZ 5 30@796 53.50 5.0 8
GTLQH31P-391J 390.00 5 30@796 22.00 5.0
11
GTLQH31P-331J 330.00 5 30@796 43.06 5.0 10
GTLQH31P-271J 270.00 5 30@796 29.70 5.0
13
GTLQH31P-221J 220.00 5 30@796 26.46 5.5 12
GTLQH31P-181J 180.00 5 30@796 16.60 6.0
20
GTLQH31P-151J 150.00 5 30@796 15.03 7.0 15
GTLQH31P-121J 120.00 5 30@796 14.20 7.5
45
GTLQH31P-111J 110.00 5 30@796 13.00 8.0 25
GTLQH31P-101J 100.00 5 30@796 11.57 8.0
50
GTLQH31P-820J 82.00 5 25@1000 8.70 8.5 45
GTLQH31P-680J 68.00 5 25@1000 7.90 9.0
85
GTLQH31P-560J 56.00 5 25@1000 7.10 10.0 50
GTLQH31P-470K 47.00 10 25@1000 6.30 11.0
Page : 9 /20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6

1.20
1.50
1.80
2.20
10@2520 0.25 550
Page : 10 /20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6
Electrical Characteristics :
B(Ref.)
0.7~1.232 3.2 2.5 2.0 2.5
110
L(uH)
@1.0MHz
GTLQH32P-390K 39.00 10 25@1000 3.90 11.0
GTLQH32P-SERIES
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
GTLQH32P-330K 33.00 10 25@1000 3.50 12.0 115
Part No.
Editor :
L+/-%
(best)
Q (Ref.) Test
@KHz Freq.
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
SRF
(MHz)
 (Min.)
Size
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3)
 File Version :
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9
* L value Tolerance : J = 5% , K = 10%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
35
42
GTLQH32P-561J 560@1KHZ 5 5.0 40
GTLQH32P-501J
30@796 39.20 5.0
30@796 28.00
30
GTLQH32P-681J 680@1KHZ 5 30@796 30.00 5.0
GTLQH32P-102J 1000@1KHZ 5
500@1KHZ 5 30@796 27.00 5.0
50
45GTLQH32P-471J 470@1KHZ 5 30@796 25.00 5.0
GTLQH32P-391J 390.00 5 30@796 22.00 5.0
65
GTLQH32P-331J 330.00 5 30@796 13.00 5.0 65
GTLQH32P-271J 270.00 5 30@796 12.50 5.0
65
GTLQH32P-221J 220.00 5 30@796 11.80 5.5 65
GTLQH32P-181J 180.00 5 30@796 10.20 6.0
75
GTLQH32P-151J 150.00 5 30@796 9.30 7.0 70
GTLQH32P-121J 120.00 5 30@796 8.00 7.5
80
GTLQH32P-101J 100.00 5 30@796 7.00 8.0 80
GTLQH32P-820J 82.00 5 25@1000 6.20 8.5
85
GTLQH32P-680J 68.00 5 25@1000 5.50 9.0 80
GTLQH32P-560J 56.00 5 25@1000 4.90 10.0
110
GTLQH32P-470K 47.00 10 25@1000 4.30 11.0 100
GTLQH32P-390K 39.00 10 25@1000 3.90 11.0
Page : 11 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6
Electrical Characteristics :
Size
32 3.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 0.7~1.2
1.0 20 0.078 100  / 200GTLQH32PC-1R0M-T 1.0MHz 1,000
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
GTLQH32PC-R47M-T 0.47 20 1.0MHz 0.038 100  / 200 2,290
Part No. L(uH)
L.+/-%
(best)
L-Test
@ Freq.
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
SRF
(MHz)
(Min. / Typ.)
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH32PC-SERIES
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
* Attention: This 3225 size Part No wtih “T”  means note Low DCR
GTLQH32PC-471K 1.0KHz 60
GTLQH32PC-561K 1.0KHz 60
GTLQH32PC-331K 1.0MHz 60
GTLQH32PC-391K 1.0MHz 60
GTLQH32PC-101K 1.0MHz 100
GTLQH32PC-221K 1.0MHz 70
GTLQH32PC-330K 1.0MHz 220
GTLQH32PC-470K 1.0MHz 170
33.0

19  /   27
17  /   22
15  /   19
10  /   13
28.600
100  / 200
64  / 120
43  /   77
26  /   50
100  / 150
6.8  /  8.5
5.6  /  7.0
5  /  6.6
5  /  6.2
5  /  5.7
GTLQH32PC-1R0M-T 1.0MHz
GTLQH32PC-100K -T 1.0MHz
GTLQH32PC-2R2M 1.0MHz
GTLQH32PC-6R8M 1.0MHz
GTLQH32PC-220K
1,000
GTLQH32PC-2R2M-T 1.0MHz 790
GTLQH32PC-4R7M-T 1.0MHz 650
450
GTLQH32PC-1R0M 1.0MHz 800
GTLQH32PC-1R8M 1.0MHz 78064  / 10020
600
GTLQH32PC-3R3M 1.0MHz 500
GTLQH32PC-4R7M 1.0MHz 450
64  / 100
54  / 100
43  /   66
380
GTLQH32PC-100K 1.0MHz 300
30  /   45
26  /   40
1.0MHz 250
Page : 12 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6
Electrical Characteristics :
B(Ref.)
1.380
IDC
 (A)
(Max.)
GTLQH32PL-1R4 □ 1.40 @100KHZ 20 0.079
2.532L 3.2 2.5 1.55 0.7~1.2
Part No.
L(uH)
@1.0KHz,0.25V
L+/-%
(best)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
GTLQH32PL-1R0 □ 1.00 @100KHZ 20 0.060 1.480
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH32PL-SERIES
Size L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.2)  A(+/-0.3)
Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : Description :2009.07.09
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : J = 5% , K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH32PL-331 □ 330.00 10 28.213
GTLQH32PL-271 □ 270.00
0.110
0.130
10
0.120
0.160
0.240
0.290
0.430
10
GTLQH32PL-151 □ 150.00 10 12.568
10 24.613
GTLQH32PL-221 □ 220.00 10 22.307
GTLQH32PL-181 □ 180.00 10 19.645
8.209 0.190
0.140
GTLQH32PL-101 □ 100.00
GTLQH32PL-121 □ 120.00 10 10.888 0.170
GTLQH32PL-680 □ 68.00 10 5.289
GTLQH32PL-820 □ 82.00 7.223 0.200
GTLQH32PL-470 □ 47.00 10 3.064
0.540
GTLQH32PL-560 □ 56.00 10 4.120 0.270
GTLQH32PL-220 □ 22.00 10 1.343
0.660
GTLQH32PL-330 □ 33.00 10 2.245 0.350
GTLQH32PL-150 □ 15.00 10 0.888
0.790
GTLQH32PL-180 □ 18.00 10 1.087 0.480
GTLQH32PL-100 □ 10.00 10 0.576
0.980
GTLQH32PL-120 □ 12.00 10 0.684 0.590
GTLQH32PL-6R8 □ 6.80 @100KHZ 20 0.371
1.250
GTLQH32PL-8R2 □ 8.20 @100KHZ 20 0.471 0.720
GTLQH32PL-4R7 □ 4.70 @100KHZ 20 0.236
1.380
GTLQH32PL-5R6 □ 5.60 @100KHZ 20 0.287 0.900
GTLQH32PL-2R2 □ 2.20 @100KHZ 20 0.125
GTLQH32PL-3R3 □ 3.30 @100KHZ 20 0.160 1.080
GTLQH32PL-1R4 □ 1.40 @100KHZ 20 0.079
GTLQH32PL-1R8 □ 1.80 @100KHZ 20 0.101 1.310
Page : 13 /20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
3.5 4.5 1.6
Electrical Characteristics :
B(Ref.)
2.5
GTLQH32PL-471 □ 470.00 10
0.7~1.2
0.10032.187GTLQH32PL-391 □ 390.00 10
48.747 0.090
Part No.

32L 3.2 2.5 1.55
GTLQH32PL-SERIES
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.2)
GOTREND
2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 A(+/-0.3)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date :
 Product Series :
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
Brand :
* L value Tolerance : J = 5% , K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
0.070
GTLQH32PL-471 □ 470.00 10
GTLQH32PL-681 □ 680.00 5 63.013
48.747 0.090
GTLQH32PL-561 □ 560.00 5 53.893 0.080
Page : 14 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
4.2 5.5 2.3
Electrical Characteristics :
W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)
GTLQH43PC-1R5 □ 1.50 20 0.09 1,000
Part No.
L(uH)
@1.0MHz
L+/-%
(best)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
GTLQH43PC-1R0 □ 1.00 20 0.08 1,080
3.2 2.6 3.64.543 1.0~1.8
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH43PC-SERIES
 A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)Size L(+/-0.3)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date :
GOTREND
Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor2009.07.09
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand :
* L value Tolerance : J = 5% , K = 10% , M = 20%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH43PC-471 □ 470.00 5 8.50
GTLQH43PC-101 □ 100.00 5 2.20
GTLQH43PC-221 □ 220.00 5 4.00
GTLQH43PC-331 □ 330.00 5 6.80
GTLQH43PC-151 □ 150.00 5 3.50
GTLQH43PC-560 □ 56.00 10 1.34
GTLQH43PC-680 □ 68.00 1.70
33.00 10 1.00
GTLQH43PC-470 □ 47.00 10 1.10
130
110
100
90
GTLQH43PC-220 □ 22.00 10 0.60
GTLQH43PC-330 □
10
420
310
280
260
220
190
GTLQH43PC-150 □ 15.00 10 0.32 570
GTLQH43PC-6R8 □ 6.80 20 0.20 720
GTLQH43PC-100 □ 10.00 10 0.24 650
GTLQH43PC-3R3 □ 3.30 20 0.13 800
GTLQH43PC-4R7 □ 4.70 20 0.15 750
GTLQH43PC-1R5 □ 1.50 20 0.09 1,000
GTLQH43PC-2R2 □ 2.20 20 0.11 900
Page : 15 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
C(Ref.)  D(Ref.) E(Ref.)
6.5 7.0 2.5
Electrical Characteristics :
Size
56 5.7 5.0 4.7 5.0 1.1~1.9
GTLQH56P-R27 □ 0.27 30 0.014 5300
Part No.
L(uH)
@1.0MHz
L+/-%
(best)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
GTLQH56P-R12 □ 0.12 30 0.010 6000
 Latest Edit Date : 2022.12.08 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GTLQH56P-SERIES
L(+/-0.3) W(+/-0.3) H(+/-0.4)  A(+/-0.3) B(Ref.)
 File Version : GTLQH-SERIES-V4R9 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2009.07.09 Description : Ferrite Core Wound Inductor
 Product Series : GTLQH Brand : GOTREND
* L value Tolerance : K = 10% , M = 20% , N = 30%
* IDC : Inductance drop 10% from its value without current. and for a 40 deg.C rise above 25 deg.C ambient.
GTLQH56P-221 □ 220.00 10 3.36 320
GTLQH56P-151 □ 150.00 10 2.66
GTLQH56P-331 □ 330.00 10 6.16 270
GTLQH56P-101 □ 100.00 10 1.20 560
420
GTLQH56P-470 □ 47.00 10 0.56 800
GTLQH56P-680 □ 68.00 10 0.94 640
GTLQH56P-270 □ 27.00 10 0.30 1000
GTLQH56P-330 □ 33.00 10 0.45 900
GTLQH56P-220 □ 22.00 10 0.27 1200
GTLQH56P-240 □ 24.00 10 0.29 1100
1500
GTLQH56P-150 □ 15.00 10 0.21 1400
GTLQH56P-120 □ 12.00 10 0.20
10.00 10 0.13 1700
GTLQH56P-6R8 □ 6.80 20 0.10
GTLQH56P-100 □
GTLQH56P-4R7 □ 4.70 20 0.057 2700
2000
GTLQH56P-2R2 □ 2.20 20 0.041 3200
GTLQH56P-3R3 □ 3.30 20 0.050 2900
GTLQH56P-1R0 □ 1.00 30 0.027 4000
GTLQH56P-1R5 □ 1.50 20 0.031 3700
GTLQH56P-R27 □ 0.27 30 0.014 5300
GTLQH56P-R47 □ 0.47 30 0.018 4800
Page : 16 / 20 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :